Nu Connexions Services Pricelist

Service	5	Price
NEW Restaurant Menu Nutrition Ar	alvsis Services	Contact us for a
Provide your customers with the in-	formation they're asking for, or	separate pricing
that government is requiring in you	,	sheet and quote.
Full Label Compliance:		\$475
 Includes all items below marked wi 	th an asterisk (*) in the price	(\$325 if database
column and more (all required infor		analysis is not
food packaging, with instructions about any requirements about		necessary)
where they should or should not be		
and what the minimum font size sh		
the final label draft after it has been		
contained in compliance report). Rewith dimensions specified, in PE		
Canadian Nutrition Facts Tables (NF		
 Database analysis of product formula 	•	\$175* <mark>^</mark>
One size of retail NFT (based on value)		\$40*
calculated nutritional analysis, labo		* -
combination of both). Sizing based		
Surface (ADS) analysis of package		
Bilingual Ingredient and Allergen Statement:		
English and French (required on Callette)		\$150* <mark>^</mark>
required ingredient common namin		
required product naming considera		
of Ingredients and Flavours" CFIA	egulatory policy.	
 Preliminary Label Review: Review of existing or draft label design for Canadian regulatory 		
		\$225*
compliance, and provision of a report indicating necessary changes and element placing/sizing requirements. <i>Requires</i>		ΨΖΖ Ο
packaging artwork with dimensions specified, in PDF format.		
Final Label Review:		
Final pre-print label review as follow	v-up to Preliminary Label	\$50*
Review.		4 00
Regulatory Q&A and Other Consulting Services:		\$125
 Examples of questions or regulator 		per hour for less than
 Determination of meeting 0 	•	4 hours, \$100 per
ingredient standards of ide		hour for 4 hours or
	additives, other ingredients, or	more. (Minimum 4
vitamin and mineral fortifica		hours charge for
Assistance developing and Assistance in dealing with		onsite consulting services, and mileage
 Assistance in dealing with regulatory issues. 	Juss-buider labelling and	charges may apply)
Food and Agricultural Photography Services		onargoo may appry)
 Hourly charges include lighting set 		\$125
charge of 4 hours for client site pho		per hour for 4 hours
1 hour if products to be photographed are sent to Nu Connexions).		or less.
Food stylist charges are additional for client site photography		
(clients may wish to provide their o		\$100 per hour for
Travel charges may apply for areas outside of York Region in		greater than 4 hours.
Ontario, Canada. Consideration wi		
charges if able to be coordinated with other travel.		

[^] Charges reduced by 25-50% for products that have only a small number of ingredient changes from another similar product. Further bulk discounting may be available for large orders.

Nu Connexions requires that all orders must be prepaid unless otherwise agreed.

Direct interbank fund transfers within Canada can be used for secure electronic payment.

Alternatively, mail cheque (payable to Nu Connexions) to P.O. Box 269, Queensville, ON, L0G 1R0, Canada For customers outside Canada, secure online payment may also be made at https://www.paypal.com